300 ¢

400

0

300

400

eo_626_73_202505131008 D45

500

iR
| f{

o

o

100

100

200

200

300

300

400

400

500

500

600

600

300

400

o

100

200

300

400

500

0.10

600

0.12

0.14

0 100 200

30000

20000 -

0 100 200
125000
100000
75000 -
50000
25000 ~
0 -

1.0+
Gn_pct -
Gn_pct
0.8 | Gn_pct
Gn_pct ~
Gn_pct
Gn_pct
Gn_pct
Gn_pct
Gn_pct
Gn_pct
Gn_avg
Gn_avg
Gn_avg
Gn_avg -
Gn_avg
Gn_avg
Gn_avg
Gn_avg
Gn_avg

e On

0.6

SERRARE

0.4+

0.2 -

SRRRARAR

avg

125000

100000

75000

50000

25000 ~

0_

1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4 -

0.2 -

250000 A
200000 A
150000
100000
50000 -

0 _m

1.0

0.8 -

0.6,

tEEEEEHE

0.4 Gn_pct

=== Gn_pct

0.2 ~ == (n_avg

o= Gn_avg

== (Gn_avg

0.0 T T T— == Gn_avg -

0.0 2.5 5.0 ——/Gn.ave

bin no —° Gnave

=== Gn_avg

=== (Gn_avg

Gn_avg

e (On avug
80000 -
60000 -

Gn_avg

0.0 2.5

. G
bin no n-ave
Gn_avg

SRRRERESERERRRRRE:

Gn_avg
Gn_avg
Gn_avg

i

125000

100000

75000

50000

25000

!

0 -
200

40000 ~

30000

20000 A

100

200

0 100 200 30

(=}

|

0.25 0.50 0.75 1.00

100

200
0 100 200 300
 e—

0.5 1.0 1.5
0

100

200
0 100 200 300
|

0.25 0.50 0.75 1.00
0

100

200
0 100 200 300
L —

0.5 1.0
0

100

200
0 100 200 300
|

0.25 050 0.75 1.00
0

100

200
0 100 200 300
L —"

1 2
0

100

200
0 100 200 300
______—

0.4 06 08 1.0
0

100

200
0 100 200 300
|

0.2 0.4



